Auswertunng alles Mannschaft
G36;P8;MP2;MP7;HG; San, Waffenkiste

Zeilenbeschriftungen
KVZ Liberec 1

RAG HOS 1

RK Giesel 1

Det Schweiz 1

RK Hesborn 1

RK Schallfeld

SMG/ Gendarmerie Belfort
RK Ingolstadt 1

RK Aichach 1

KVZ Liberec 2

RK Karlsruhe 1

KVZ Liberec 3

RK Hesborn 2

Unuci Ostia
Ottmarshausen 1

RK Um 2

RK Bad Buchau 1

RK Wackerer Schwabe
RK Miinchen Ost 1
Det Schweiz 2

RK Babenhausen 2
RK Aichach 2

BWK 2

RK Friedrichshafen
RK Giesel 2

RSG Firstenfeldbruck
RAG HOS 2

RK Karlsruhe 2

RK Tubingen

RK Babenhausen 3
BW Laupheim

RK Diedorf

RK Waiblingen

Marine Karlsruhe
Ravensburg

Bad Herrenalb

RAG HOS 3

Haar - Ottobrunn

RK Stuttgart-Vaihingen 1
RK Burgberg 2

RK Burgberg 3

RK Stuttgart- Vaihingen 2
RAG Olching

RK Um 1

RK Miinchen Ost 2
RK Burgberg 1

RK Ludwigsburg

RK Geislingen

RK Babenhausen 1
RK Ingolstadt 2

RK Augsburg

RK Rastatt
Reservisten-Treff Eschach
Ottmarshausen 2
BWK 1

RK Kirchheim-Teck
RK Bad Buchau 2

Summe von Hojo

974
966
959
945
941
918
881
867
862
861
846
836
836
832
830
816
812
806
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801
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786
782
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762
758
755
750
744
741
736
734
718
717
715
713
698
698
695
676
675
673
673
665
594
573
572
519
512
459
319
295
238
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Summe von Rang Alles Schiel3
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